

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1321/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2010 in CRA No.198/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

AKRAM KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mfr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Narmada, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this special leave petition for
final disposal on 22nd November, 2011.

Both parties are directed to file
additional documents, in the meantime.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master